Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

22/02064/FULL

8 Horton Gardens, Datchet Road, Horton, Slough

Single storey side/rear extension and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History

Application No.
08/00834/FULL

10/90445/PRELIM

21/00104/FULL

22/00208/CPD

22/00210/PDXL

22/02064/FULL

Description

Change of use from residential
to mixed residential, business
use (retrospective)

Preliminary enquiry - New
dwelling.

Single storey side and rear
extensions and front porch
canopy following demolition of
section of existing building

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the
proposed single storey side
extension, single storey rear
extension and alterations to
fenestration following the
demolition of the existing single
storey side/rear element is
lawful.

Single storey rear extension no
greater than 5.20m in depth,
3.18m high with an eaves height
of 2.95m.

Single storey side/rear
extension and alterations to
fenestration.

Status
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Opened
21.05.2008

21.09.2010

14.01.2021

27.01.2022

27.01.2022

27.07.2022

Closed
15.07.2008

10.03.2021

03.05.2022

08.03.2022

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

08/50112/UCU
19/50078/ENF

Description
Enforcement Enquiry

Enforcement Enquiry

Status

CLOSED
CLOSED

Opened

04.03.2008
20.02.2019

Closed

02.06.2008
24.06.2022




