Property History

Application No: 22/02064/FULL

Address: 8 Horton Gardens, Datchet Road, Horton, Slough

Proposal: Single storey side/rear extension and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
08/00834/FULL	Change of use from residential to mixed residential, business use (retrospective)	PERM	21.05.2008	15.07.2008
10/90445/PRELIM	Preliminary enquiry - New dwelling.	REC	21.09.2010	
21/00104/FULL	Single storey side and rear extensions and front porch canopy following demolition of section of existing building	REF	14.01.2021	10.03.2021
22/00208/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed single storey side extension, single storey rear extension and alterations to fenestration following the demolition of the existing single storey side/rear element is lawful.	PERMDE	27.01.2022	03.05.2022
22/00210/PDXL	Single storey rear extension no greater than 5.20m in depth, 3.18m high with an eaves height of 2.95m.	PNR	27.01.2022	08.03.2022
22/02064/FULL	Single storey side/rear extension and alterations to fenestration.	REC	27.07.2022	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
08/50112/UCU	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	04.03.2008	02.06.2008
19/50078/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	20.02.2019	24.06.2022